Unterliga-West Meisterschaft Schtler/JUGEND U14

Rang Start-Nr.

1
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Zielwettbewerb - Eisstocksport 2012

Endergebnis

Spieler/Verein

Lukas RAIMAN

ESV ST. BARTHOLOMA

Nikolas FUCHS

ESV ST. BARTHOLOMA

Manuel POLZL

ESV RASSACH

Patrick WEGL

ESV RSSACH

Jakob FREYDL

ESV RASSACH

Sebastian FREIDING

ESV RASSACH

Maximilian EIBINGER

ESV Eisblume WINDORF

Simone FREIDING

ESV RASSACH

Klemens LIENHART

ESV Eisblume WINDORF

Datum:

Punkte

92
90
74
71
56
49
42
41
41

Runde D1 D2 D3 D4 Summe

1 38
124
1 32
1 20
1 10
1 10
128
114
116

01.12.2012
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30
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20
17
10
25
25

20
28
10
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